

Shelby County Sheep & Goat Council



Dear Potential Corporate Sponsor,

I would like to introduce you to a new association that has been created. We are a group comprised currently of sheep and goat breeders and 4-H members in Shelby County. Our goal of this council is to promote a stronger showing of sheep and goats in Shelby County. Our vision would be to incorporate more education and opportunities for our youth to grow in the sheep and goat arenas.

We are currently seeking corporations to help sponsor our youth in Shelby County.

How current funds will be used:

- · To help pay for sheep market show judge at the Shelby County Fair each year
- Skill-a-thon awards for sheep and goat classes at the Shelby County Fair

How we would like to use future funds:

- Hold clinics-including showmanship, fitting, feeding etc.
- Future scholarships

When you become a corporate sponsor your logo will appear on all awards and advertising done by the council.

Please consider becoming a corporate sponsor today. The sheep and goat youth and council members thank you for your time and support. Call with any questions 937-726-1564.

Sincerely,

Corinne Sanders

Secretary

Shelby County Sheep & Goat Council



Shelby County Sheep & Goat Council



This sponsorship is good for up to one year renewable in April of each year.

The cost of a one year corporate sponsorship is \$100.00		
COMPANY NAME:		
Contact Name:	Telephone #:	**************************************
E-Mail Address:		WITTENS II A 7- SHAPEUR BARRE
Complete Mailing Address:	117-2-20-	

You may e-mail your company logo to: scsheepgoat@gmail.com

Please make checks payable to **Shelby County Sheep & Goat Council**

Mail to:

Shelby County Sheep & Goat
% Annette Baker
6217 Ft. Loramie-Swanders Rd
Minster, OH 45865